
Diversity Advocates School E-mail 

Jennifer Aitken BSNES aitkenj@duq.edu 

Congcong Li Business lic3@duq.edu 

Rui Liu Business liur2@duq.edu 

Wenqi Zhou Business zhouw@duq.edu 

Lyndsie Ferrara Forensic Science schantzl@duq.edu 

Pamela Marshall Forensic Science marshallp@duq.edu 

Erica Beidler Health Sciences Johnsone1@duq.edu 

Urmi Ashar Health Sciences asharu@duq.edu  

Meghan Blaskowitz Health Sciences blaskowitzm@duq.edu 

Rona Kitchen Law kitchenr@duq.edu 

Ann Schiavone Law schiavonea@duq.edu 

Erik Garrett Liberal Arts garrette@duq.edu 

Eduardo Ruiz Liberal Arts ruize@duq.edu  

Erin Speese Liberal Arts speesee@duq.edu 

Pam Walck Liberal Arts walckp@duq.edu 

Rachael Miller Neilan Liberal Arts millerneilanr@duq.edu 

Jim Schreiber Nursing schreiberj@duq.edu 

Rick Zoucha Nursing zoucha@duq.edu 

Tiffany Hatcher Pharmacy hatchert@duq.edu 

Rehana Leak Pharmacy leakr@duq.edu 

Lauren O'Donnell Pharmacy odonnel6@duq.edu 

Jane Cavanaugh Pharmacy cavanaughj@duq.edu 

Anna Scheid Theology scheida@duq.edu 

Caron Daley Music daleyc1@duq.edu 

Noah Potvin Music potvinn@duq.edu 

Crystal McCormick Ware 
Diversity, Equity and 
Inclusion mccormickwarec@duq.edu 

Ellen Gawalt Natural Sciences gawalte@duq.edu 

Tara Abbott Education abbottt@duq.edu  

Manisha Nagpal Psychology nagpalm@duq.edu 
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